Position

Director Economic
Development & Housing

Senior Program Manager

Community Investment
Manager

Senior Program Manager

Community Investment
Specialist

Secretary

Community Investment
Specialist

Admin Analyst Il (Temp/Part-

Time)

Student Intern

Next Steps Student Intern

Next Steps Student Intern

Senior Program Manager
(Temp/Part-Time)

Other Positions Held City

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

Department

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Economic
Development &
Housing

Total Wages

$139,254

$115,525

$111,748

$106,435

$55,280

$52,246

$50,105

$10,189

$10,088

$8,633

$8,243

$3,075

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,566

$22,474

$21,889

$21,582

$15.856

$19.816

$15,158

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



