Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Economic Development & Housing		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$139,254	\$27,566
Senior Program Manager		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$115,525	\$22,474
Community Investment Manager		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$111,748	\$21,889
Senior Program Manager		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$106,435	\$21,582
Community Investment Specialist		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$55,280	\$15,856
Secretary		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$52,246	\$19,816
Community Investment Specialist		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$50,105	\$15,158
Admin Analyst II (Temp/Part- Time)		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$10,189	\$0
Student Intern		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$10,088	\$0
Next Steps Student Intern		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$8,633	\$0
Next Steps Student Intern		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$8,243	\$0
Senior Program Manager (Temp/Part-Time)		West Sacramento	Economic Development & Housing	\$3,075	\$0